2021 TLMC Autoslalom #8 - September 19, 2021 - Results - Overall
Position Car#
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42
33
94
81
64
109
84
131
102
53
92
41
133
23
101
411
26

13
11
28
50
99
124
85
17

24
60
113
15
21
66
138
61
73
87

35
103
69
40
65
16

Class
STR
STX
STX
AS
STR
STX
GS
SM
SM
CS
STR
DS
STU
SMF
SM
DSP
STU
STU
HS
GS
STX
BS
SSM
STR
HS
SM
STH
STH
HS
STH
SMF
STU
SM
STS
STH
FS
CAM-T
GS
HS
SM
DS
SMF
XP
SMF

Driver
Martyn D
AlexT
Daniel F
ArrisG
Steven D
Travis T
Oliver M
Pawel M
Valeriano D
Paul L
Spencer S
Scott O
Brandon M
Steve A
Mike A
Mitch M
Wes C
Sean D
SuzeM
Keegan D
VinceM
Gian-Paolo S
Cameron L
Derek V
BryceK
Mathew R
Peter S
John K
Mike H
Sergiu B
Kyle B
Arnold S
Robert C
Keith H
Garrett H
Trevor R
Cameron M
Rachelle C
lanJ

Matt M
JimL
Anthony F
Mike )
Michael L

Car

2018 Mazda Miata

2011 BMW 128i

2011 BMW 128

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2019 Mazda MX-5

2014 Subaru BRZ

2020 Honda Civic Si

2000 Subaru Impreza
2018 Hopes & Dreams
1999 Porsche Boxster
2001 Mazda Miata

2021 Subaru WRX

BMW M3

1991 Honda CRX

2000 Subaru Impreza
2013 Honda Civic Si

2017 Volkswagen GolfR
2018 Audi S3

2015 Honda Civic Sl

2008 Mazdaspeed3

2013 Scion FR-S

2021 Ford Mach 1

2000 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2007 Mazda 3

1987 Porsche 944

2002 Audi TT 225

2014 Ford Fiesta ST

2013 Hyundai Veloster Turbo
2013 Volkswagen Golf GTI
1994 Honda Del Sol

2012 Chevrolet Camaro
2009 Subaru Impreza
1999 Toyota Corolla
2018 Ford Focus ST

1981 Chevrolet Camaro
1986 Pontiac Trans Am WSA
2010 Mazda Speed 3
2006 Mazda 3

2014 Subaru BRZ

2015 Subaru WRX

1997 Honda Civic

2006 Factory Five Daytona
1997 Volkswagen Golf

PAXtime PAXScore RAW time

36.495
37.013
37.131
37.358
37.376
37.515
37.563
37.673
37.967
38.449
38.529
38.602
38.709
38.728
38.811
38.872
38.878
38.899
38.949
39.1
39.302
39.846
39.969
40.056
40.203
40.633
40.753
41.202
41.202
41.208
41.345
41.855
41.864
42.02
42.06
42.482
42.68
43.073
43.074
43.194
43.324
44.29
45.208
45.965

100
98.6
98.286
97.689
97.641
97.281
97.157
96.873
96.122
94.918
94.72
94.541
94.28
94.233
94.032
93.885
93.87
93.818
93.698
93.337
92.857
91.589
91.307
91.11
90.775
89.814
89.55
88.575
88.575
88.563
88.268
87.194
87.174
86.852
86.769
85.907
85.508
84.728
84.725
84.491
84.237
82.399
80.727
79.397

44.129
45.359
45.504
45.503
45.195
45.974
47.308

44.01
44.354
47.526
46.589
47.834

46.75

46.05

45.34
46.166
46.954

46.98
49.807
49.244
48.164
48.951
45.679
48.435
51.411
47.469
50.127
50.679
52.688
50.686
49.162
50.549
48.907
51.812
51.734
52.707

52.24
54.248
55.082

50.46
53.685
52.664
51.256
54.655



2021 TLMC Autoslalom #8 - September 19, 2021 - Results - Class
Position Car#
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81
84
53
41
13
11
50
85
60
73

6
35
69

42
33
94
64
109
92
133
26
5
28
124
8
24
113
21
138
61

Class

AS
GS
CS
DS
HS
GS
BS
HS
HS
FS
GS
HS
DS

STR
STX
STX
STR
STX
STR
STU
STU
STU
STX
STR
STH
STH
STH
STU
STS
STH

STREET MODIFIED

1 131 SM
2 102 SM
3 23 SMF
4 101 SM
5 99 SSM
6 17 SM
7 15 SMF
8 66 SM
9 87 CAM-T
10 103 SM
11 40 SMF
12 16 SMF
STREET PREPARED
1 411 DSP
PREPARED
1 65 XP

Driver

Arris G
Oliver M
Paul L
Scott O
SuzeM
Keegan D
Gian-Paolo S
BryceK
Mike H
Trevor R
Rachelle C
lan)

JimL

Martyn D
Alex T
Daniel F
Steven D
Travis T
Spencer S
Brandon M
Wes C
Sean D
VinceM
Derek V
Peter S
JohnK
Sergiu B
Arnold S
Keith H
Garrett H

Pawel M
Valeriano D
Steve A
Mike A
Cameron L
Mathew R
KyleB
Robert C
Cameron M
Matt M
Anthony F
Michael L

Mitch M

MikeJ

Car

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2020 Honda Civic Si

1999 Porsche Boxster

2021 Subaru WRX

2015 Honda Civic SI

2008 Mazdaspeed3

2021 Ford Mach 1

2007 Mazda 3

2013 Hyundai Veloster Turbo
1981 Chevrolet Camaro
2010 Mazda Speed 3

2006 Mazda 3

2015 Subaru WRX

2018 Mazda Miata
2011 BMW 128i

2011 BMW 128

2019 Mazda MX-5

2014 Subaru BRZ

2001 Mazda Miata
BMW M3

2017 Volkswagen GolfR
2018 Audi S3

2013 Scion FR-S

1999 Mazda Miata
2002 Audi TT 225

2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2013 Volkswagen Golf GTI
2012 Chevrolet Camaro
1999 Toyota Corolla
2018 Ford Focus ST

2000 Subaru Impreza
2018 Hopes & Dreams
1991 Honda CRX
2000 Subaru Impreza
2000 Mazda Miata
1987 Porsche 944
1994 Honda Del Sol
2009 Subaru Impreza
1986 Pontiac Trans Am WS6
2014 Subaru BRZ
1997 Honda Civic
1997 Volkswagen Golf

2013 Honda Civic Si

2006 Factory Five Daytona

37.358
37.563
38.449
38.602
38.949

39.1
39.846
40.203
41.202
42.482
43.073
43.074
43.324

36.495
37.013
37.131
37.376
37.515
38.529
38.709
38.878
38.899
39.302
40.056
40.753
41.202
41.208
41.855

42.02

42.06

37.673
37.967
38.728
38.811
39.969
40.633
41.345
41.864

42.68
43.194

44.29
45.965

38.872

45.208

PAXtime Score

100
99.455
97.164
96.777
95.915
95.545
93.756
92.922
90.670
87.939
86.732
86.729
86.230

100
98.600
98.286
97.641
97.281
94.720
94.280

93.87
93.82
92.86
91.11
89.55
88.575
88.563
87.194
86.852
86.769

100
99.224
97.275
97.067
94.254
92.713
91.117
89.987
88.267
87.218
85.058
81.959

100

100

RAW time

45.503
47.308
47.526
47.834
49.807
49.244
48.951
51.411
52.688
52.707
54.248
55.082
53.685

44.129
45.359
45.504
45.195
45.974
46.589

46.75
46.954

46.98
48.164
48.435
50.127
50.679
50.686
50.549
51.812
51.734

44.01
44.354
46.05
45.34
45.679
47.469
49.162
48.907
52.24
50.46
52.664
54.655

46.166

51.256



2021 TLMC Autoslalom #8 - September 19, 2021 - Results - Raw
Position Car# Class
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131
42
102
64
101
33
81
94
99
109
23
411
92
133
26
5
84
17
53
41
28
124
66
50
15
11
13
8
103
21
24
113
65
85
61
138
87
40
60
73
69
6
16
35

SM
STR
SM
STR
SM
STX
AS
STX
SSM
STX
SMF
DSP
STR
STU
STU
STU

STH
STS
CAM-T
SMF
HS

DS
GS
SMF
HS

Driver
Pawel M
Martyn D
Valeriano D
Steven D
Mike A
Alex T
Arris G
Daniel F
Cameron L
Travis T
Steve A
Mitch M
Spencer S
Brandon M
Wes C
Sean D
Oliver M
Mathew R
Paul L
Scott O
VinceM
Derek V
Robert C
Gian-Paolo S
Kyle B
Keegan D
SuzeM
Peter S
Matt M
Arnold S
JohnK
Sergiu B
MikeJ
BryceK
Garrett H
Keith H
Cameron M
Anthony F
Mike H
Trevor R
JimL
Rachelle C
Michael L
lanJ

Car

2000 Subaru Impreza
2018 Mazda Miata

2018 Hopes & Dreams
2019 Mazda MX-5

2000 Subaru Impreza
2011 BMW 128i

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2011 BMW 128

2000 Mazda Miata

2014 Subaru BRZ

1991 Honda CRX

2013 Honda Civic Si

2001 Mazda Miata

BMW M3

2017 Volkswagen GolfR
2018 Audi S3

2020 Honda Civic Si

1987 Porsche 944

1999 Porsche Boxster
2021 Subaru WRX

2013 Scion FR-S

1999 Mazda Miata

2009 Subaru Impreza
2021 Ford Mach 1

1994 Honda Del Sol

2008 Mazdaspeed3

2015 Honda Civic Sl

2002 Audi TT 225

2014 Subaru BRZ

2012 Chevrolet Camaro
2014 Ford Fiesta ST

2013 Volkswagen Golf GTI
2006 Factory Five Daytona
2007 Mazda 3

2018 Ford Focus ST

1999 Toyota Corolla
1986 Pontiac Trans Am WS6
1997 Honda Civic

2013 Hyundai Veloster Turbo
1981 Chevrolet Camaro
2015 Subaru WRX

2010 Mazda Speed 3
1997 Volkswagen Golf
2006 Mazda 3

RAWtime PAXtime PAXScore Cones

44.01
44.129
44.354
45.195

45.34
45.359
45.503
45.504
45.679
45.974

46.05
46.166
46.589

46.75
46.954

46.98
47.308
47.469
47.526
47.834
48.164
48.435
48.907
48.951
49.162
49.244
49.807
50.127

50.46
50.549
50.679
50.686
51.256
51.411
51.734
51.812

52.24
52.664
52.688
52.707
53.685
54.248
54.655
55.082

37.673
36.495
37.967
37.376
38.811
37.013
37.358
37.131
39.969
37.515
38.728
38.872
38.529
38.709
38.878
38.899
37.563
40.633
38.449
38.602
39.302
40.056
41.864
39.846
41.345
39.1
38.949
40.753
43.194
41.855
41.202
41.208
45.208
40.203
42.06
42.02
42.68
44.29
41.202
42.482
43.324
43.073
45.965
43.074

96.873
100
96.122
97.641
94.032
98.6
97.689
98.286
91.307
97.281
94.233
93.885
94.72
94.28
93.87
93.818
97.157
89.814
94.918
94.541
92.857
91.11
87.174
91.589
88.268
93.337
93.698
89.55
84.491
87.194
88.575
88.563
80.727
90.775
86.769
86.852
85.508
82.399
88.575
85.907
84.237
84.728
79.397
84.725

4
0
3
1

Run One
45.784+1
45.771
57.792
65.011+DNF
51.746+2
46.249+1
46.74
47.858
50.057
47.825+1
48.002
47.791
55.965
47.183+1
48.028
58.557+DNF
49.313
49.305
48.538
49.798
50.651
50.609+DNF
52.271
53.053
63.02
49.809
50.5

53.96
52.633
58.665+DNF
52.511
54.655+DNF
54.228
71.453+1
51.913+DNF
55.317
33.908+DNF
57.883
60.004+DNF
55.833
60.245+DNF
66.592
64.552+DNF
79.557+DNF

Run Two
45.642
45.836
55.914
46.325

45.34
45.305+1
48.231
46.159+1
47.542
47.075
46.409
47.296
46.589
46.913
47.279
48.623
49.276
51.534+2
48.194+1
49.652
48.894+1
49.381+1
53.226+1
50.473
55.635+1
49.479+1
50.096+1
51.274
51.152
53.799
51.285
52.662
53.515
54.128+1
51.851
57.085+DNF
59.524
55.745
54.84
56.059
62.713+DNF
55.909
61.828
57.440+1

Run Three
45.253+1
44.374
47.973
45.404
47.112+2
46.224+DNF
46.81
46.765
45.679
45.978
48.969
46.669
46.879
47.616
46.954
47.908
48.136
48.078
48.942
50.125
48.164
50.022
49.402
50.882
50.762
49.476
49.789+1
50.127
50.46
52.592
51.113
52.657
51.256
53.926+1
51.734
54.759+1
52.630+1
52.664
54.252
53.416
56.021
55.415
57.229
58.590+1

Run Four
44.01
44.775
46.238+1
45.195
47.846+2
46.068
45.659
46.266
46.32
45.974
46.362
46.506
54.544
48.969+DNF
46.992
47.647
48.036
48.018
47.526
49.269+1
48.408+1
50.74
49.266
50.916
50.046
48.983+2
50.784
50.476
50.761+DNF
51.88
50.875
52.790+DNF
50.604+1
53.568
52.209+1
54.094
52.293
53.812
53.85
52.467+1
53.685
55.451
54.687
55.81

Run Five
46.37
44.872
45.169+1
46.060+1
47.284+DNF
44.921+2
45.866
46.493
46.434
46.301+1
48.004+DNF
46.844
47.872
46.75

47.822
47.368+1
47.583
47.900+2
48.572
49.306
49.374
48.907
49.132
49.734+1
49.456+1
49.474+1
51.411

51.741
50.722
52.119
50.756+1
51.656

52.562
52.24
53.596+1
53.761
53.275

54.815
54.655
56.293

Run Six
46.011
44.207+DNF
45.167+1
45.392
45.738+3
48.296+2
45.813
45.83
46.426+1
46.493
46.05
46.477
47.490+1
48.405+2

46.98
47.657
57.012
48.896
47.834
48.491
48.435

48.729+1
48.951
49.162
49.284
48.517+1
50.824

50.549
51.793+DNF
52.249
57.242+3
67.173+DNF

52.823
50.783+2
52.429+2

54.117

54.103

55.472
56.448+1
56.539

Run Seven
45.743+1
44.129
44.988

46.048+2
45.795
45.420+1
45.504
45.889
46.095
48.461+DNF
46.166
64.132+2
46.909

47.728
47.308
47.469
47.966
49.095
48.423

61.945+DNF
50.008
49.865+3
49.244
48.900+DNF

50.409+1
51.305
50.686
52.538
51.268+1

52.276
50.829+DNF
54.486+1
52.688
53.187

54.819
55.1
55.082

Run Eight
46.719+1

44.354

45.376
45.359
45.503
46.404+DNF
46.373
48.044+DNF
46.41
46.577
60.117+DNF
46.838+1

46.981
48.163+1
47.173+1

47.844

48.558
49.296+1

52.942+DNF
51.058
49.312
49.589+3
49.807

51
50.679
50.694

51.28
51.411

51.812
51.574+2

54.595
52.707

54.248



